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500cc PERIOD 5 / 250cc PRODUCTION PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 10:42:48
Event: R30 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 26
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 10:51

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 75 Glen KELLEHER (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda NSR 250 5 5:49.417 1:08.037 2
2 79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) P5_5 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 5 5:49.788 .371 1:08.299 2
3 43 Keo WATSON (NSW) P6_2 1990 Suzuki RGV 250 5 5:54.947 5.530 1:08.940 2
4 8 Simon DICKSON (QLD) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 5:55.240 5.823 1:09.728 2
5 3 Mitchell MULLIGAN (NSW) P5_5 1980 Ducati Pantah 500 5 6:01.606 12.189 1:11.053 4
6 65 Grant BOXHALL (TAS) P5_5 1980 Yamaha TZ G 350 5 6:02.923 13.506 1:10.619 2
7 60 Dave FULLER (QLD) P5_5 1981 Ducati TT2 500 5 6:05.153 15.736 1:11.062 4
8 52 Kenneth MURRAY (QLD) P6_2 1986 Honda NSR 250 5 6:09.647 20.230 1:12.627 2
9 14 Terry MORRIS (VIC) P5_5 1978 Yamaha Nico Bakker 350 5 6:11.615 22.198 1:11.310 2
10 34 Chris HAYWARD (SA) P5_5 1980 Yamaha SR 500 5 6:11.660 22.243 1:12.523 3
11 85 Ben SHAW (VIC) P6_2 1988 Kawasaki KR-1 250 5 6:15.186 25.769 1:13.255 4
12 12 Mark TORRANCE (QLD) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:17.494 28.077 1:13.561 5
13 179 Kieran McGEOWN (QLD) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:19.140 29.723 1:13.822 4
14 147 Greg DAL SANTO (NSW) P5_5 1980 Maico 440 5 6:19.753 30.336 1:13.903 4
15 49 Gregory BURT (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:23.764 34.347 1:14.792 2
16 173 Gary DICKSON (QLD) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:23.774 34.357 1:14.633 3
17 9 Courtney McMAHON (TAS) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:24.675 35.258 1:14.578 3
18 149 Bradley BURT (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:31.435 42.018 1:13.592 3
19 119 Matthew O'CONNELL (?) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:38.692 49.275 1:15.671 5
20 76 Peter LANGFORD (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:41.878 52.461 1:18.235 4
21 13 Elwyn BICKLEY (NSW) P5_5 1982 Yamaha RD LC 360 5 6:42.580 53.163 1:18.240 5
22 2 Michael TRIVETT (QLD) P6_2 1990 Suzuki RGV 250 5 7:11.175 1:21.758 1:22.543 3
23 54 Raymond WRIGHT (NSW) P6_2 1988 Honda CBR RR 250 5 7:12.038 1:22.621 1:21.826 4
24 707 Scott FREEMAN (NSW) P6_2 1988 Suzuki GSF 250 4 6:13.728 1 Lap 1:31.442 4
25 6A Bruce WILKINSON (NSW) P6_2 1989 Suzuki RGV 250 4 6:14.067 1 Lap 1:26.332 3
26 110 William FREEMAN (NSW) P6_2 1988 Kawasaki GPX 250 4 6:34.865 1 Lap 1:34.724 2

Fastest Lap was 1:08.037 by Glen KELLEHER (NSW)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 5 / 250cc PRODUCTION PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 10:42:48
Event: R30 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 26
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 10:51

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
2 Michael TRIVETT (QLD) 1:33.785 1:24.066 1:22.543 1:22.561 1:28.220
3 Mitchell MULLIGAN (NSW) 1:16.236 1:11.254 1:11.690 1:11.053 1:11.373
6A Bruce WILKINSON (NSW) 1:32.355 1:44.047 1:26.332 1:31.333
8 Simon DICKSON (QLD) 1:14.777 1:09.728 1:10.560 1:09.774 1:10.401
9 Courtney McMAHON (TAS) 1:24.241 1:15.217 1:14.578 1:14.824 1:15.815
12 Mark TORRANCE (QLD) 1:22.239 1:14.143 1:13.901 1:13.650 1:13.561
13 Elwyn BICKLEY (NSW) 1:26.269 1:19.083 1:20.585 1:18.403 1:18.240
14 Terry MORRIS (VIC) 1:19.649 1:11.310 1:13.396 1:13.668 1:13.592
34 Chris HAYWARD (SA) 1:19.892 1:13.120 1:12.523 1:13.196 1:12.929
43 Keo WATSON (NSW) 1:15.570 1:08.940 1:09.825 1:10.170 1:10.442
49 Gregory BURT (NSW) 1:23.389 1:14.792 1:15.162 1:14.812 1:15.609
52 Kenneth MURRAY (QLD) 1:18.023 1:12.627 1:13.092 1:13.048 1:12.857
54 Raymond WRIGHT (NSW) 1:33.389 1:24.547 1:23.642 1:21.826 1:28.634
60 Dave FULLER (QLD) 1:16.928 1:11.830 1:11.639 1:11.062 1:13.694
65 Grant BOXHALL (TAS) 1:17.780 1:10.619 1:10.992 1:11.100 1:12.432
75 Glen KELLEHER (NSW) 1:13.519 1:08.037 1:09.235 1:09.552 1:09.074
76 Peter LANGFORD (NSW) 1:28.109 1:18.472 1:18.813 1:18.235 1:18.249
79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1:12.800 1:08.299 1:10.221 1:09.770 1:08.698
85 Ben SHAW (VIC) 1:21.360 1:13.508 1:13.402 1:13.255 1:13.661
110 William FREEMAN (NSW) 1:47.132 1:34.724 1:34.926 1:38.083
119 Matthew O'CONNELL (?) 1:27.462 1:19.492 1:18.633 1:17.434 1:15.671
147 Greg DAL SANTO (NSW) 1:22.891 1:14.628 1:13.965 1:13.903 1:14.366
149 Bradley BURT (NSW) 1:23.707 1:14.810 1:13.592 1:13.755 1:25.571
173 Gary DICKSON (QLD) 1:23.683 1:15.140 1:14.633 1:14.946 1:15.372
179 Kieran McGEOWN (QLD) 1:22.233 1:14.371 1:14.309 1:13.822 1:14.405
707 Scott FREEMAN (NSW) 1:39.033 1:31.559 1:31.694 1:31.442

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 5 / 250cc PRODUCTION PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 10:42:48
Event: R30 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 26
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 10:51

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
1 1 79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:12.800 1
2 1 79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:08.299 2
2 2 75 Glen KELLEHER (NSW) 1990 Honda NSR 250 1:08.037 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 5 / 250cc PRODUCTION PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 10:42:48
Event: R30 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 26
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 10:51

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
8 1:09.728 3.406 60 1:11.639 9.606 85 1:13.255 21.182 173 1:15.372 34.357

Lap 1 43 1:08.940 3.411 52 1:13.092 12.951 12 1:13.650 23.590 9 1:15.815 35.258
79 1:12.800 3 1:11.254 6.391 14 1:13.396 13.564 179 1:13.822 24.392 149 1:25.571 42.018
75 1:13.519 .719 65 1:10.619 7.300 34 1:12.523 14.744 147 1:13.903 25.044 110 1:38.083 1 lap

8 1:14.777 1.977 60 1:11.830 7.659 85 1:13.402 17.479 149 1:13.755 25.521 119 1:15.671 49.275
43 1:15.570 2.770 52 1:12.627 9.551 12 1:13.901 19.492 49 1:14.812 27.812 76 1:18.249 52.461

3 1:16.236 3.436 14 1:11.310 9.860 179 1:14.309 20.122 173 1:14.946 28.059 13 1:18.240 53.163
60 1:16.928 4.128 34 1:13.120 11.913 147 1:13.965 20.693 9 1:14.824 28.517 2 1:28.220 1:21.75
65 1:17.780 4.980 85 1:13.508 13.769 149 1:13.592 21.318 119 1:17.434 42.678 54 1:28.634 1:22.62
52 1:18.023 5.223 12 1:14.143 15.283 49 1:15.162 22.552 76 1:18.235 43.286
14 1:19.649 6.849 179 1:14.371 15.505 173 1:14.633 22.665 13 1:18.403 43.997
34 1:19.892 7.092 147 1:14.628 16.420 9 1:14.578 23.245 2 1:22.561 1:02.61
85 1:21.360 8.560 49 1:14.792 17.082 76 1:18.813 34.603 54 1:21.826 1:03.06

179 1:22.233 9.433 149 1:14.810 17.418 119 1:18.633 34.796
12 1:22.239 9.439 173 1:15.140 17.724 13 1:20.585 35.146 Lap 5

147 1:22.891 10.091 9 1:15.217 18.359 2 1:22.543 49.603 75 1:09.074
49 1:23.389 10.589 13 1:19.083 24.253 54 1:23.642 50.787 79 1:08.698 .371

173 1:23.683 10.883 76 1:18.472 25.482 43 1:10.442 5.530
149 1:23.707 10.907 119 1:19.492 25.855 Lap 4 8 1:10.401 5.823

9 1:24.241 11.441 2 1:24.066 36.752 75 1:09.552 3 1:11.373 12.189
13 1:26.269 13.469 54 1:24.547 36.837 79 1:09.770 .747 65 1:12.432 13.506

119 1:27.462 14.662 707 1:31.559 49.493 707 1:31.694 1 lap 60 1:13.694 15.736
76 1:28.109 15.309 6A 1:44.047 55.303 6A 1:26.332 1 lap 52 1:12.857 20.230
6A 1:32.355 19.555 110 1:34.724 1:00.75 43 1:10.170 4.162 14 1:13.592 22.198
54 1:33.389 20.589 8 1:09.774 4.496 34 1:12.929 22.243

2 1:33.785 20.985 Lap 3 3 1:11.053 9.890 707 1:31.442 1 lap
707 1:39.033 26.233 75 1:09.235 65 1:11.100 10.148 6A 1:31.333 1 lap
110 1:47.132 34.332 79 1:10.221 .529 60 1:11.062 11.116 85 1:13.661 25.769

43 1:09.825 3.544 110 1:34.926 1 lap 12 1:13.561 28.077
Lap 2 8 1:10.560 4.274 52 1:13.048 16.447 179 1:14.405 29.723

79 1:08.299 3 1:11.690 8.389 14 1:13.668 17.680 147 1:14.366 30.336
75 1:08.037 .457 65 1:10.992 8.600 34 1:13.196 18.388 49 1:15.609 34.347

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 5 / 250cc PRODUCTION PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 10:42:48
Event: R30 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 26
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 10:51

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 75 79 79 75 75 75
79 75 75 79 79 79
43 8 8 43 43 43

8 43 43 8 8 8
65 3 3 3 3 3

3 60 65 65 65 65
60 65 60 60 60 60
34 52 52 52 52 52
52 14 14 14 14 14
14 34 34 34 34 34
85 85 85 85 85 85

147 179 12 12 12 12
179 12 179 179 179 179
149 147 147 147 147 147
173 49 49 149 149 49

49 173 149 49 49 173
9 149 173 173 173 9

12 9 9 9 9 149
119 13 13 76 119 119

13 119 76 119 76 76
76 76 119 13 13 13
54 6A 2 2 2 2

2 54 54 54 54 54
6A 2 707 707 707

707 707 6A 6A 6A
110 110 110 110 110

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 5 / 250cc PRODUCTION PERIOD 6
LEG 4 (Event 42)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 10:42:48
Event: R30 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 26
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 10:51

 1
1

 75 G. KELLEHER5:49.417

2
 79 S. KAIRL

5:49.788

3
 43 K. WATSON

5:54.947

 2
4

 8 S. DICKSON
5:55.240

5
 3 M. MULLIGAN

6:01.606

6
 65 G. BOXHALL

6:02.923

 3
7

 60 D. FULLER
6:05.153

8
 52 K. MURRAY

6:09.647

9
 14 T. MORRIS

6:11.615

 4
10

 34 C. HAYWARD6:11.660

11
 85 B. SHAW

6:15.186

12
 12 M. TORRANCE6:17.494

 5
13

 179 K. McGEOWN6:19.140

14
 147 G. DAL SANTO6:19.753

15
 49 G. BURT

6:23.764

 6
16

 173 G. DICKSON6:23.774

17
 9 C. McMAHON

6:24.675

18
 149 B. BURT

6:31.435

 7
19

 119 M. O'CONNELL6:38.692

20
 76 P. LANGFORD6:41.878

21
 13 E. BICKLEY

6:42.580

 8
22

 2 M. TRIVETT
7:11.175

23
 54 R. WRIGHT

7:12.038

24
 707 S. FREEMAN6:13.728

 9
25

 6A B. WILKINSON6:14.067

26
 110 W. FREEMAN6:34.865

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


